
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06977087 

Name of Company 

Alwen Ltd 

1/ Wee 

John Anthony Laurence Casey 
Langstone Gate 
Solent Road 

Havant 

Hants PO9 1TR 

the liquidator¢s}-of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 23 January 2014 

Signed Date 23 January 2014 

J Casey & Co 
Langstone Gate 
Solent Road Ir 

Havant 

Hants POS 1TR *A30CGHOX" 

A32 25/01/2014 #348 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref ALW01/ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Alwen Ltd 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alwen Ltd [Company No 06977087] 

on the 23/01/2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name le Mason 

Signed . 

Dated _....23 January 2014



Alwen Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Rent Deposit §,625 00 5,625 00 
Rent due to Braycote Limited (4,750 00) 

3,875 00 3,875 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Property 6,800 00 
Cash at Bank 5,600 00 5,600 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,475 00 

Signature Date 23 | iM 



Alwen Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferentiai creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,475 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,475 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,475 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,475 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,475 00 

Unsecured non-preferental clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 
Ordinary Unsecured Creditors 10,440 96 

Directors' Loans 64,383 00 
Credit Card 1,768 69 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2,052 00 

78,644 65 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (69,169 65) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (69, 169 65) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

4100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (69,170 65) 

Signature L40 — Date 23 i4 



Pa
ge
 

1 
J 
Ca
se
y 

& 
Co
 

22
/0

1/
20

14
 
“aie 
oe ty BPaeg had: 

eo pate 00
1 

2,
05
2 

00
 

1,
22

6 
85
 

64
,3
83
 

00
 

1,
75
0 

00
 

3,
61

4 
98
 

55
3 

34
 

60
0 

11
 

1,
76
8 

69
 

96
79
 

31
64
 

24
14
 

1,
45
4 

00
 

19
2 

00
 

10
7 

26
 

78
5 

00
 

1,
75
4 

87
 

80
,3
94
 

65
 

ioe choy ath Be 
rice ot gd EL esta 
an tape et sat oe ay 
Saree a ae idles Pe a - ru 

a
e
 

W
h
e
e
 

ae
 

etl oe ah en Ra as 
AEE ashi 

Ta
re
 

| 
o
a
 

17
 

En
tn

es
 
To

ta
li

ng
 

By Mya batt 2 oy a 

=
=
 

et
ee
wo
ne
: ah 4 

Sa aie baa 

MPL Toe eat ead ae ae 
yl art ad 

e
a
e
 

Fee soa 
de lat he tel hep 
Rue fe oe 

omer ty oe Are f ate of ue 

[ee Meet eerste 
Farag cones TAD 

Ve
rs
io
n 

2 
00

 

Si
gn
at
ur
e.


